
H—lB

Table VIII.—Showing Numbers of Men undergoing "B " Glass Trade
Training as at 31st March, 1946

Carpentry trade .. .. .. 147 Printing trades .. .. .. 42
Other building trades .. .. . . 329 Footwear and leather trades .. .. 49
Furniture trades .. .. ..211 Textile and clothing trades .. .. 38
Electrical trades .. .. 60 Foodstuffs .. .. .. .. 36
Engineering and metal trades .. .. 203 Retail trades .. .. .. 63
Motor-trades . . .. .. 119 Clerical and professional • .. .. 39
Other mechanical trades .. .. 16 Miscellaneous trades .. .. .. 58

Total .. .. .. 1,410

Table IX.—"C" Class Trainee Ex-servicemen as at 31st March, 1946

25

— Ex-overseas. Ex Home
Service. Total.

Training
Completed training
Discontinued training

675
84
30

275
90
45

950
174
75

Totals 789 410 1,199


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

