## Table VIII.—Showing Numbers of Men undergoing "B" Class Trade Training as at 31st March, 1946

Chamber to a la			1.17	Deintin Ann Jun			4.5
Carpentry trade	• •	• •	1+1	Printing trades	• •		42
Other building trades				Footwear and leather trades			49
Furniture trades				Textile and clothing trades			38
Electrical trades				Foodstuffs			36
Engineering and metal tra	des			Retail trades			63
Motor-trades				Clerical and professional			39
Other mechanical trades			16	Miscellaneous trades			58
				Total		• •	1,410

## Table IX.—"C" Class Trainee Ex-servicemen as at 31st March, 1946

	Ex-overseas.	Ex Home Service.	Total.	
Training Completed training Discontinued training	675 84 30	$275 \\ 90 \\ 45$	950 174 75	
Totals	789	410	1,199	